

A

Tenor Saxophone (2 Horn) Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans


Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   

4


Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   

6


Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

    

B


9


                                

12


                                

15 To Coda Ø


                     

C17

               
           

20  
           

 





D23

   


 
 

  


 
 

  


 
 

26

   


        


 
 

28

   


 
 

  


 
 

  


 
 

E31


                             


34 F 

   
Open Solo Section

F#m7             
After Solos: D.S. al Coda

 

Coda Ø
39

               


        

42

      


              


45


                      

 


Pass The PeasTenor Saxophone (2 Horn)2




A

Trumpet (2 Horn) Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans


Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   

4


Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

   

6


Pass the peas

  
like we used

  
to say it

    
Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

    

B 
9


                                

12


                                

15 To Coda Ø


                     

C17

                         

20  
              




D23

                        

26

                  

28

                        

E31


                          

 



34 F     

 


Open Solo Section

F#m7             
After Solos: D.S. al Coda

 

Coda Ø
39

                      

42

                    

45


                         

Pass The PeasTrumpet (2 Horn)2




A

Bass Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans


Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
Passthe peas

  
likewe used

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
4

Passthepeas

  
like weused

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    

7 B


Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

    

Dm7           

12     G7        Dm7     
To Coda

 
C17   A7   A7 Ab7 G7     Dm7        

A7  


D23

A7                   
28 E

             Dm7       
33


F

         Dm7
Open Solo Section

          


38
After Solos: D.S. al Coda

   
Coda


A7   A7 Ab7 G7     A7   A7 Ab7 G7    

43
A7   A7 Ab7 G7      Dm7   



46     
A7

  

Bass 

2




A

Guitar Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans

  Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
Passthe peas

  
likewe used

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
4
 Passthepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

  
likewe used

  
tosayit

    

7 B

 Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

    

Dm7           

12
      G7        Dm7     

To Coda

 


C17   
A7   A7 Ab7 G7     Dm7        

A7  


D23

  A7                   
28 E

              Dm7       
33


F

          Dm7
Open Solo Section

           


38
  After Solos: D.S. al Coda

   

 

Coda

A7   A7 Ab7 G7     A7   A7 Ab7 G7    
43
 

A7   A7 Ab7 G7      Dm7   



46
      

A7  

Guitar
2




A

Drums Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans


Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
Passthe peas

  
likeweused

  
tosay it

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthe peas

   
4


Passthepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthe peas

   
Passthepeas

  
likewe used

  
tosayit

    

7 B


Pass the peas

   
Pass the peas

       



Funk Groove       

11

C

                    
16
 

To Coda

   
(Horn Cue)

                     
21  

D

                    
26
                    
E31


F

                
Open Solo Section

   
36

          
After Solos: D.S. al Coda

 
Coda

 
(Horn Cue)

       

40
                               



44
                   

Drums2




A

Keys Pass The Peas James Brown
arr. Shaun Evans


Pass thepeas

   
Pass thepeas

   
Passthepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    
Passthepeas

   
Passthepeas

   
4


Pass thepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    
Pass thepeas

   
Pass thepeas

   
Pass thepeas

  
likeweused

  
tosayit

    

7 B


Passthepeas

   
Pass the peas

    

Dm7           

12
     G7        Dm7     

To Coda

 


C17   A7   A7 Ab7 G7     Dm7        
A7  


D23

 A7                   
28 E

             Dm7       
33


F

         Dm7
Open Solo Section

          


38


After Solos: D.S. al Coda

   


 
Coda
A7   A7 Ab7 G7     A7   A7 Ab7 G7    

43


A7   A7 Ab7 G7      Dm7   



46
     

A7  
Keys2


